低失真、高速轨
到轨输入/输出放大器
AD8027/AD8028
Rev. C
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable.
However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any
infringements of patents or other rights of third parties that may result from its use.
Speci�cations subject to change without notice. No license is granted by implication

AD8027/AD8028
Rev. C | Page 24 of 24
订购指南
型号 最小订货量 温度范围 封装描述 封装选项 标识
AD8027AR 1 –40°C至+125°C 8引脚SOIC R-8
AD8027AR-REEL 2,500 –40°C至+125°C 8引脚SOIC R-8
AD8027AR-REEL7 1,000 –40°C至+125°C 8引脚SOIC R-8
AD8027ARZ1 1 –40°C至+125°C 8引脚SOIC R-8
AD8027ARZ-REEL1 2,500 –40°C至+125°C 8引脚SOIC R-8
AD8027ARZ-REEL71 1,000 –40°C至+125°C 8引脚SOIC R-8
AD8027ART-R2 250 –40°C至+125°C 6引脚SOT-23 RT-6 H4B
AD8027ART-REEL 10,000 –40°C至+125°C 6引脚SOT-23 RT-6 H4B
AD8027ART-REEL7 3,000 –40°C至+125°C 6引脚SOT-23 RT-6 H4B
AD8027ARTZ-R21 250 –40°C至+125°C 6引脚SOT-23 RT-6 H4B#
AD8027ARTZ-REEL1 10,000 –40°C至+125°C 6引脚SOT-23 RT-6 H4B#
AD8027ARTZ-REEL71 3,000 –40°C至+125°C 6引脚SOT-23 RT-6 H4B#
AD8028AR 1 –40°C至+125°C 8引脚SOIC R-8
AD8028AR-REEL 2,500 –40°C至+125°C 8引脚SOIC R-8
AD8028AR-REEL7 1,000 –40°C至+125°C 8引脚SOIC R-8
AD8028ARZ1 1 –40°C至+125°C 8引脚SOIC R-8
AD8028ARZ-REEL1 2,500 –40°C至+125°C 8引脚SOIC R-8
AD8028ARZ-REEL71 1,000 –40°C至+125°C 8引脚SOIC R-8
AD8028ARM 1 –40°C至+125°C 10引脚MSOP RM-10 H5B
AD8028ARM-REEL 3,000 –40°C至+125°C 10引脚MSOP RM-10 H5B
AD8028ARM-REEL7 1,000 –40°C至+125°C 10引脚MSOP RM-10 H5B
AD8028ARMZ1 1 –40°C至+125°C 10引脚MSOP RM-10 H5B#
AD8028ARMZ-REEL1 3,000 –40°C至+125°C 10引脚MSOP RM-10 H5B#
AD8028ARMZ-REEL71 1,000 –40°C至+125°C 10引脚MSOP RM-10 H5B#
1 Z = 无铅器件，#表示无铅，产品可能在顶部或底部进行标识。
© 2005 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
 C03327sc–0–3/05(C)